
 

UPWARD 
BOUND 

DECEMBER 17, 2022 
10am – 1pm 
SATURDAY SESSION ~ 
PAINT, PIZZA, AND GOOD PEOPLE @ 
CU in Ballroom 
LUNCH WILL BE CATERED 
Brought to you By: 

 



 

 

Concord University Upward Bound Program 
Athens, West Virginia 

December 17, 2022 
 

The Pottery Place Painting Event, Pizza, and Good 
People at the Concord University Student Center 

Ballroom 
 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
BUS SCHEDULE FOR 

 

MCDOWELL COUNTY STUDENTS 
 

LOCATION      PICK UP   RETURN 
RiverView High School (Bradshaw WV)       6:55 a.m.             3:55 p.m. 
Dollar General , Iaeger, WV          7:20 a.m.   3:30 p.m.  
Little General, Roderfield, WV  7:35 a.m.   3:15 p.m. 
Subway, Welch, WV (across   7:45 a.m.           3:05 p.m. 
 From KFC) 
Kimball, WV (Old Gianato store) 8:05 a.m.   2:45 p.m. 
Eller’s Gas Station, Keystone, WV 8:15 a.m.   2:35 p.m. 
Keystone Bridge    8:20 a.m.   2:30 p.m. 
Northfork Fire Station   8:25 a.m.   2:25 p.m. 
3G Mart, Maybeury, WV   8:35 a.m.   2:15 p.m. 
WalGreens, (Bluewell, WV)          8:55 a.m.                    1:55 p.m. 
Bluefield High School                          9:15 a.m.           1:35 p.m.   
    
                                                              ARRIVE                    DEPART 
Concord University (Student     10:00 a.m.   1:00 p.m. 
 Center Ballroom) 

*********************  
  Please understand that these times are our best estimations.  Bus Drivers 
will do their best to keep to the schedule. Attendance at all UB Saturday Sessions are 
mandatory.  If you must miss, please call the Upward Bound office at (304) 384-5208, or 
call/text Geri Nauck @ 304-320-2564 or email us at upwardbound@concord.edu.  Next session  
Is planned for 1/21/23. 
  

mailto:upwardbound@concord.edu


 

 

 

Concord University Upward Bound Program 
Athens, West Virginia 

December 17, 2022 
 

The Pottery Place Painting Event, Pizza, and Good 
People at the Concord University Student Center 

Ballroom 
 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 

BUS SCHEDULE FOR 
GREENBRIER, SUMMERS & MERCER COUNTY 

STUDENTS 
 

LOCATION       PICK UP   RETURN 
   

Sam Black Church, Crawley/Smoot   8:20 a.m.   2:35 p.m. 
 WV, Exit 156-at the Shell Gas Station       
 

Dairy Queen (parking lot near Outdoor  9:00 a.m.   1:55 p.m. 
   Business) 
 
Pipestem Christian Academy                                9:20 a.m.   1:35 p.m.         
                                            
Pikeview High School                                             9:40 a.m.            1:15 p.m. 
 

                                                               ARRIVE                    DEPART 
Concord University (Student       10:00 a.m.   1:00 p.m. 
 Center Ballroom) 
  

*********************  
 Please understand that these times are our best estimations.  Bus Drivers will 
do their best to keep to the schedule. Attendance at all UB Saturday Sessions are 
mandatory.  If you must miss, please call the Upward Bound office at (304) 384-5208call/text 
Geri Nauck @ 304-320-2564 or email us at upwardbound@concord.edu.  Next session is 
planned for 1/21/23. 

mailto:upwardbound@concord.edu


 

 

.  Concord University Upward Bound Program 
Athens, West Virginia 

December 17, 2022 
 

The Pottery Place Painting Event, Pizza, and Good 
People at the Concord University Student Center 

Ballroom 
 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 

BUS SCHEDULE FOR 
GREENBRIER TO MONROE TO MERCER COUNTY 

STUDENTS 
 

 
LOCATION      PICK UP          RETURN 
 

Greenbrier East High School            7:35 a.m.           3:20 p.m. 
 
James Monroe High School                         8:45 a.m.             2:10 p.m. 
                                                 

 
Hometown Restaurant (Peterstown)          9:00 a.m.             1:55 p.m. 
         
Princeton High School                                  9:30 a.m.                 1:25 p.m. 
                                                         

                                                                                                                                   
ARRIVE                    DEPART 

Concord University (Student      10:00 a.m.   1:00 p.m. 
 Center Ballroom) 

*********************  
 Please understand that these times are our best estimations.  Bus Drivers will 
do their best to keep to the schedule. Attendance at all UB Saturday Sessions are 
mandatory.  If you must miss, please call the Upward Bound office at (304) 384-5208call/text 
Geri Nauck @ 304-320-2564 or email us at upwardbound@concord.edu.  Next Saturday 
session is planned for 1/21/23. 

mailto:upwardbound@concord.edu

	December2022SatSession1
	10am – 1pm
	SATURDAY SESSION ~
	PAINT, PIZZA, AND GOOD PEOPLE @ CU in Ballroom
	LUNCH WILL BE CATERED
	Brought to you By:

	2022 U.B. bus schedules for Sat. sessions  November 2022- (003)
	Concord University Upward Bound Program
	Athens, West Virginia
	Concord University Upward Bound Program
	Athens, West Virginia
	Athens, West Virginia


